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GRADE C (Max) Min (Max) SI (Max) P (Max) S (Max) NI SR

JSLU-SD

Stainless Steel 
Grade AISI

Condition Tensile Strength 
Mpa(Min.)

Yeild Strength
 Mpa(Min.)

Percentage (%) 
Elongation(Max.)

Hardnes
 RB (Max.)

Stainless Steel Grade AISI Main Characteristics Typical Application/End products

JT (202) High Cold Work hardening rate. 
good for mability

Water tubings, watch parts foot rule, Industrial knives, 
bus boov accessories, stensils kitchen appliances,

 kerosene & gas stove stove parts. 

J T  ( 2 0 2 )

301 Artains high strength by being cold 
worked while reta ning good cuct lity.

Usezi in cold Worked condition 
for springs & wear plates.

304

304 L

316

316L

321

409M

4105

Better welding characteristics with good 
for mability and general corrosion resistance.

Watch parts, engine gaskets, flexible hoses,
 foot rule, door hinges, capillary tubings & sinks.

Low carbon content, weldable and resistance. 
to sensitisation. Good corrosion and 

oxidation resistance
Hypodermic needles and capillary tubings.

Superior corrosion resistance to sea
 water & many chemicals and weldabic.

Engine gaskets, flexible hoses, process 
piant and paper industry equipment.

Low Carbon content, highly comosion resistant. 
weldable and resistant to sansitisation.

Process plant parts particularly in thick sections.

Weldable and resistant to sensitisation 
Good corrosion and oxidation resistance.

Heater elements, process plant, furnace 
parts and high temperature tubes.

Good corrosion and oxidation resistance. Auto mufflers catalytic converters and 
trasformer cases.

Weldable and resistance to scaling 
Good corrosion and heat resistance. Turbine blartes, fasteners & fishing tackle
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